NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0043/20
PRIMARY HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENT TENDER ANNEX
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4217000000600
4214000012200
4214000009900
4214000000800
4227170104100
4214000002500
4214000002700
4218190012500
4214000058000
4218190003100
4214000004100
4214000004300
4115000022700
4214000005500
4214000006000
4214000006500
4214000006600
4214000006700
4218190007800
4618181001100
4214000007300
4214000014400
4214000010100
4214000007600
4219260200700
4110302200200
4214000004200
4214000004900
4214000006300
4219210100200
4115000008300
4115000019500
4110301000500
4618181000200

4111621300100

4229650200000
4227170200500
4229510010400
4110301101300
4219180000800
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AED SYSTEM

BAG AMBU ADULT AND PEDIATRIC
CABINETS STORAGE INSTRUMENT
CART DRESSING - PHC

CYLINDER OXYGEN SIZE K/H WITH FLOWMETER
DIAGNOSTIC SET

FETAL HEART DOPPLER-TABLETOP
ECG 3 CHANNELS

KIT EMERGENCY
LARYNGOSCOPE ADULT PEDIATRIC
LIGHT EXAM CEILING MOUNTED
LIGHT EXAM WALL MOUNTED

OVEN UNIVERSAL 100 LITERS
REGULATOR 02

SCALE PATIENT WITH HEIGHT
SPHYGMOMANOMETER ELECTRONIC VITAL SIGN
STAND IV

STETHOSCOPE ADULT
STETHOSCOPE INFANT

STRETCHER EMERGENCY

SUCTION UNIT — ELECTRICAL MOBILE
TABLE EXAM GENERAL

TABLE EXAM INFANT WITH SCALE
TABLES INSTRUMENT SMALL
WHEELCHAIR STANDARD SIZE 22
BOX COLD 8 LITERS

LAMP EXAM-MOBILE

PROCTOSCOPE RIGID
SPHYGMOMANOMETER ANEROID MOBILE
CHAIR BLOOD DRAWING
CHAIR LAB DENTAL

METER HEMOGLOBIN
REFRIGERATOR LAB - 710 L

EYE WASH STATION
GLYCOHEMOGLOBIN (HBA1C) POINT OF CARE
ANALYZER
CRYOTHERAPY UNIT DERMATOLOGY
SPIROMETER HANDHELD
ULTRASOUND DOPPLER
REFRIGERATOR VACCINE 700L

BED LABOUR AND DELIVERY

uom QTy
EA 794
EA 780
EA 412
EA 744
EA 558
EA 1638
EA 608
EA 286
EA 746
EA 104
EA 92
EA 1382
EA 56
EA 412
EA 1068
EA 955
EA 572
EA 1585
EA 527
EA 420
EA 298
EA 1698
EA 310
EA 203
EA 734
EA 80
EA 187
EA 96
EA 307
EA 32
EA 8
EA 34
EA 4
EA 8
EA 4
EA 115
EA 256
EA 80
EA 3
EA 6
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